
ThuSun Mon Tue Wed Fri Sat Notes

7

8

1

9

2

10

3

11

4

12

5

13

6

14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

FEBRUARY 2026

Camp storeCloud 9

A/C w Ang

A/C w Kenz

STEAM W sups

No school
or program 

Registration for Parent
Teacher Conference
week opens on 2.2.26.
In the Gym of the
Community Center from
12:45pm - 6:00pm. 3.31 -
4.3.

Normal After School
Program at the
school on 3.30. 

Registration for Camp
Carson Spring Break
opens on 2.2.26. In the
Gym of the Community
Center from 7:00am -
6:00pm. 4.6 - 4.10
No School and No
Program on 1.19, 2.16,
and 5.25. 
All Day Program in the
Gym of the Community
Center from 7:00am -
6:00pm on 5.22 & 6.5
Parents Night Out on
2.13 and 4.24 in the
Bonanza Room of the
Community Center from
6:00pm - 9:00pm. 
No School 2/16
Early Release: 2/11 and
2/25

Rock
painting

water
color

V-day
craft

Outside

Outside

Outside

Outside

Kids choice

Kids choice

Kids choice

Fuse
beads

play-
doh

Bracelets

Bead
buddies

FRITSCH
(775)350-6079

*subject to change*


