

FRITSCH

(775)350-6079

subject to change

FEBRUARY 2026

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Notes
1	2 Rock painting	3 Outside	4 Cloud 9	5 Fuse beads	6 Camp store	7	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Registration for Parent Teacher Conference week opens on 2.2.26. In the Gym of the Community Center from 12:45pm - 6:00pm. 3.31 - 4.3. Normal After School Program at the school on 3.30. Registration for Camp Carson Spring Break opens on 2.2.26. In the Gym of the Community Center from 7:00am - 6:00pm. 4.6 - 4.10 No School and No Program on 1.19, 2.16, and 5.25. All Day Program in the Gym of the Community Center from 7:00am - 6:00pm on 5.22 & 6.5 Parents Night Out on 2.13 and 4.24 in the Bonanza Room of the Community Center from 6:00pm - 9:00pm. No School 2/16 Early Release: 2/11 and 2/25
8	9 V-day craft	10 Outside	11 A/C w Ang	12 play-doh	13 Kids choice	14 	
15	16 No school or program	17 Outside	18 A/C w Kenz	19 Bracelets	20 Kids choice	21	
22	23 water color	24 Outside	25 STEAM W sups	26 Bead buddies	27 Kids choice	28	

